
7 Bieg Entre - Integracja

Kategoria drużynowa

Miejsce Nazwa klubu Czas

Kategoria open

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Czas Nr
startowy Rok urodz. Miasto Klub

1 Sielski Artur 00:35:15,0 92 1975 Barlinek
2 Więckowski Wojciech 00:36:54,0 83 1961 Bodzanow
3 Karolkiewicz Daniel 00:37:48,0 1 1986 Drohiczyn ENTRE.PL.TEAM
4 Filipowski Piotr 00:38:26,0 52 1981 Ząbki
5 Wieczorek Piotr 00:38:59,0 34 1978 warszawa
6 Nowocień Jacek 00:39:08,0 93 1959 Podkowa Leśna
7 Magierski Jerzy 00:39:09,0 33 1956 Warszawa-Wesoła Byledobiecanin
8 Wojciechowski Michał 00:39:23,0 244 1987 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
9 Lengiewicz Jakub 00:39:38,0 259 1977 OTK Rzeźnik
10 Drabczyk Szymon 00:40:13,0 24 1960 Warszawa
11 Lach Tomasz 00:40:14,0 223 1972 WARSZAWA

12 Ziółkowski Jacek 00:40:53,0 251 1966 Warszawa MAZOVIA TEAM
Warszawa

13 Kącki Paweł 00:41:19,0 85 1975 Warszawa KB ActiveSports
Warszawa

14 Tymicki Zbigniew 00:41:39,0 6 1969 Warszawa ENTRE.PL.TEAM
15 Kubera Piotr 00:41:49,0 227 1976 Józefów
16 Kwiatek Tomasz 00:41:50,0 222 1982 Pruszków A.K.B. MORT!
17 Grzesik Jakub 00:42:09,0 208 1990 Limanowa WAT Warszawa
18 Mielczarski Bartosz 00:42:30,0 78 1984 Warszawa
19 Stefaniak Tomasz 00:42:31,0 50 1991 Nowa Sucha WAT Warszawa
20 Radomski Kazimierz 00:42:33,0 68 1963 Wołomin / Majdan
21 Hajec Damian 00:42:43,0 211 1989 Osie WAT Warszawa
22 Malinowska-Sypek Agnieszka 00:42:44,0 2 1972 Warszawa ENTRE.PL.TEAM
23 Gòral Tadeusz 00:42:48,0 57 1970 Warszawa
24 Mirkowski Michał 00:43:17,0 64 1980 Grójec
25 Sawa Michał 00:43:53,0 242 1993 Lublin WAT Warszawa

26 Stachura Marcin 00:44:11,0 9 1974 Warszawa KB ActiveSports
Warszawa

27 Czopowicz Tomasz 00:44:39,0 81 1985 Warszawa Klub Wysokogórski
Warszawa

28 Goleń Jan 00:45:03,0 279 1969 Ergo
29 Korzonkowski Zbigniew 00:45:16,0 212 1950 ENTRE.PL.TEAM
30 Bieleń Łukasz 00:45:35,0 42 1989 Krosno WAT Warszawa
31 Snarski Bogdan 00:45:51,0 63 1979 Józefosław I love Kasia
32 Krawiecki Wojciech 00:45:58,0 46 1975 WAT Warszawa
33 Turlej Dariusz 00:46:00,0 75 1957 Warszawa Kondycja
34 Piniarska Ewelina 00:46:05,0 239 1992 Witkowo WAT Warszawa
35 Doliński Adam 00:46:18,0 12 1984 Warszawa
36 Piotrowski Adam 00:46:23,0 26 1972 Warszawa

37 Reda Sławomir 00:46:40,0 73 1958 Warszawa MAZOVIA TEAM
Warszawa

38 Wasilewski Marek 00:46:45,0 95 1990 Koszalin Filtrowa
39 Łach Paweł 00:46:55,0 236 1993 Olsztyn WAT Warszawa
40 Barwiński Piotr 00:46:56,0 37 1976 Warszawa
41 Bugajski Adam 00:47:12,0 4 1974 Warszawa Polanie
42 Rosińska Barbara 00:47:16,0 23 1962 Milanówek
43 Przyłęcki Michał 00:47:26,0 56 1977 Warszawa

44 Baran Zenon 00:47:28,0 72 1960 WARSZAWA KB ActiveSports
Warszawa

45 Zawadzki Marcin 00:47:45,0 258 1984 Warszawa
46 Kęcik Janusz 00:47:52,0 11 1951 Warszawa
47 Kozłowski Ludwik 00:48:04,0 265 1953 Warszawa
48 Świderska Katarzyna 00:48:06,0 272 1971 Warszawa



49 Marchel Tomasz 00:48:11,0 62 1975 Siemiatycze
50 Mikina Artur 00:48:15,0 14 1959 warszawa pwpw sa
51 Gawrońska Anna 00:48:22,0 80 1980 Otwock
52 Pachocki Mariusz 00:48:25,0 65 1970 Grójec Signovum.pl
53 Latoszek Rafał 00:48:39,0 269 1973

54 Żuraniewska Agnieszka 00:48:54,0 40 1977 Warszawa Trucht Tarchomin
Team

55 Wiśniewski Marcin 00:48:55,0 35 1980 Warszawa
56 Miszczuk Arkadiusz 00:49:02,0 21 1967 Warszawa
57 Penkala Marek 00:49:03,0 273 1972 Raszyn Raszyn Straszyn
58 Pławiak Anna 00:49:09,0 88 1983 Warszawa
59 Brzozowski Andrzej 00:49:16,0 25 1954 Zamość
60 Stankiewicz Artur 00:49:18,0 243 1991 Lidzbark Warmiński WAT Warszawa
61 Bogusz Lilia 00:49:20,0 253 1976 Warszawa Potwory z głębin
62 Biela Wojciech 00:49:33,0 98 1980 Warszawa
63 Czarnecki Adam 00:49:40,0 262 1971 Łomianki
64 Włoch Grzegorz 00:49:49,0 275 1981 Warszawa
65 Kruczkowska Celina 00:49:53,0 97 1982 Warszawa
66 Luboiński Szymon 00:49:57,0 86 1983

67 Stan Marcin 00:49:58,0 70 1974 Warszawa White Rabbit
Running Team

68 Pierzynowski Kacper 00:50:03,0 91 1983 Warszawa
69 Duński Bartosz 00:50:05,0 200 1991 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
70 Paszkowski Robert 00:50:16,0 48 1974 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
71 Mężyk Piotr 00:50:25,0 215 1991 Pionki WAT Warszawa
72 Sprengel Piotr 00:50:32,0 67 1989 Milanówek
73 Najnigier Agnieszka 00:50:38,0 90 1983 Warszawa
74 Dudziński Witold 00:50:38,0 274 1960 Borzęcin duży
75 Piasecki Paweł 00:50:51,0 30 1982
76 Kamińska Julia 00:50:54,0 20 1988
77 Tokarzewski Stanisław 00:50:57,0 254 1946 Komorów
78 Gaik Bartłomiej 00:51:11,0 248 1976 Warszawa Biegamy z Ochotą
79 Perłowski Piotr 00:51:52,0 277 1982 Warszawa
80 Kierzek Robert 00:51:58,0 53 1965 Laski
81 Garus Jarosław 00:52:03,0 8 1979 Warszawa
82 Popławska Ewa 00:52:08,0 49 1989 Ciechanowiec WAT Warszawa
83 Leśniewicz Tomasz 00:52:10,0 17 1973 Warszawa Stare Wuje
84 Odolczyk Joanna 00:52:20,0 74 1965 Warszawa Kondycja
85 Płonkowski Tomasz 00:52:27,0 31 1964 Warszawa
86 Hulanicki Andrzej 00:52:40,0 29 1958 Warszawa
87 Kaźmierczak Jakub 00:52:43,0 234 1969 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
88 Dobkowska Anna 00:52:49,0 271 1951 Warszawa
89 Kuczkowski Jerzy 00:52:53,0 59 1956 Ożarów Mazowiecki
90 Hutny Ewa 00:53:32,0 38 1964 Warszawa
91 Darka Marcin 00:54:01,0 69 1976 Warszawa Lasek Bielański Team
92 Romerowicz Marcin 00:54:02,0 255 1992 Stalowa Wola
93 Ryszka Bogusław 00:54:03,0 39 1966 Warszawa
94 Hulanicka Irina 00:54:17,0 28 1956 Warszawa
95 Wojtowicz Jurek 00:54:27,0 16 1952 Warszawa

96 Pietrzyk Arkadiusz 00:55:08,0 238 1988 Czechowice-
Dziedzice WAT Warszawa

97 Miąsek Aleksandra 00:55:24,0 99 1984

98 Wiśniewski Janusz Tadeusz 00:55:28,0 71 1952 Warszawa AGRA POMOCNE
BIURO

99 Stec Andrzej 00:55:35,0 87 1990 Stalowa Wola
100 Lubowiecka Katarzyna 00:55:40,0 218 1969 Warszawa
101 Morawska Anna 00:55:41,0 76 1953 Warszawa Kondycja
102 Miłosz Karolina 00:56:55,0 22 1983 Warszawa
103 Sawicki Krystian 00:57:57,0 79 1985 Warszawa
104 Joanna Grochowska 00:58:01,0 256 1964 Warszawa Biegamy z Ochotą
105 Grochowski Krzysztof 00:58:02,0 19 1989 Warszawa Biegamy z Ochotą
106 Karłowicz Anna 00:58:23,0 32 1953 Warszawa
107 Lubowiecki Tomasz 00:58:47,0 219 1969 Warszawa
108 Maldis Marek 00:59:02,0 36 1949 Warszawa



109 Panasz-Liżewska Aneta 01:00:05,0 226 1978 Warszawa
110 Kruk Edyta 01:00:06,0 225 1971 Warszawa
111 Misiaczek Ewa 01:00:25,0 261 1968
112 Kostrzębski Paweł 01:00:26,0 246 1964
113 Grochowski Grzegorz 01:01:02,0 18 1961 Warszawa
114 Woliński Rafał 01:01:48,0 231 1973 Pruszków
115 Pławiak Wojciech 01:02:18,0 260 1985 Warszawa
116 Plak Marcin 01:02:52,0 276 1976 Warszawa
117 Żywek Teresa 01:03:00,0 10 1947 Warszawa
118 Moszkowicz Eugeniusz 01:03:00,0 232 1942 Warszawa
119 Czechowski Jerzy 01:04:51,0 55 1949 warszawa
120 Zawadzka Małgorzata 01:06:02,0 257 1983
121 Kulbicka Ewa, Elwira 01:07:23,0 61 1956 Warszawa

Kobiety

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Czas Nr
startowy Rok urodz. Miasto Klub

1 Malinowska-Sypek Agnieszka 00:42:44,0 2 1972 Warszawa ENTRE.PL.TEAM
2 Piniarska Ewelina 00:46:05,0 239 1992 Witkowo WAT Warszawa
3 Rosińska Barbara 00:47:16,0 23 1962 Milanówek
4 Świderska Katarzyna 00:48:06,0 272 1971 Warszawa
5 Gawrońska Anna 00:48:22,0 80 1980 Otwock

6 Żuraniewska Agnieszka 00:48:54,0 40 1977 Warszawa Trucht Tarchomin
Team

7 Pławiak Anna 00:49:09,0 88 1983 Warszawa
8 Bogusz Lilia 00:49:20,0 253 1976 Warszawa Potwory z głębin
9 Kruczkowska Celina 00:49:53,0 97 1982 Warszawa
10 Najnigier Agnieszka 00:50:38,0 90 1983 Warszawa
11 Kamińska Julia 00:50:54,0 20 1988
12 Popławska Ewa 00:52:08,0 49 1989 Ciechanowiec WAT Warszawa
13 Odolczyk Joanna 00:52:20,0 74 1965 Warszawa Kondycja
14 Dobkowska Anna 00:52:49,0 271 1951 Warszawa
15 Hutny Ewa 00:53:32,0 38 1964 Warszawa
16 Hulanicka Irina 00:54:17,0 28 1956 Warszawa
17 Miąsek Aleksandra 00:55:24,0 99 1984
18 Lubowiecka Katarzyna 00:55:40,0 218 1969 Warszawa
19 Morawska Anna 00:55:41,0 76 1953 Warszawa Kondycja
20 Miłosz Karolina 00:56:55,0 22 1983 Warszawa
21 Joanna Grochowska 00:58:01,0 256 1964 Warszawa Biegamy z Ochotą
22 Karłowicz Anna 00:58:23,0 32 1953 Warszawa
23 Panasz-Liżewska Aneta 01:00:05,0 226 1978 Warszawa
24 Kruk Edyta 01:00:06,0 225 1971 Warszawa
25 Misiaczek Ewa 01:00:25,0 261 1968
26 Kostrzębski Paweł 01:00:26,0 246 1964
27 Żywek Teresa 01:03:00,0 10 1947 Warszawa
28 Zawadzka Małgorzata 01:06:02,0 257 1983
29 Kulbicka Ewa, Elwira 01:07:23,0 61 1956 Warszawa

Mężczyźni

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Czas Nr
startowy Rok urodz. Miasto Klub

1 Sielski Artur 00:35:15,0 92 1975 Barlinek
2 Więckowski Wojciech 00:36:54,0 83 1961 Bodzanow
3 Karolkiewicz Daniel 00:37:48,0 1 1986 Drohiczyn ENTRE.PL.TEAM
4 Filipowski Piotr 00:38:26,0 52 1981 Ząbki
5 Wieczorek Piotr 00:38:59,0 34 1978 warszawa
6 Nowocień Jacek 00:39:08,0 93 1959 Podkowa Leśna
7 Magierski Jerzy 00:39:09,0 33 1956 Warszawa-Wesoła Byledobiecanin
8 Wojciechowski Michał 00:39:23,0 244 1987 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
9 Lengiewicz Jakub 00:39:38,0 259 1977 OTK Rzeźnik



10 Drabczyk Szymon 00:40:13,0 24 1960 Warszawa
11 Lach Tomasz 00:40:14,0 223 1972 WARSZAWA

12 Ziółkowski Jacek 00:40:53,0 251 1966 Warszawa MAZOVIA TEAM
Warszawa

13 Kącki Paweł 00:41:19,0 85 1975 Warszawa KB ActiveSports
Warszawa

14 Tymicki Zbigniew 00:41:39,0 6 1969 Warszawa ENTRE.PL.TEAM
15 Kubera Piotr 00:41:49,0 227 1976 Józefów
16 Kwiatek Tomasz 00:41:50,0 222 1982 Pruszków A.K.B. MORT!
17 Grzesik Jakub 00:42:09,0 208 1990 Limanowa WAT Warszawa
18 Mielczarski Bartosz 00:42:30,0 78 1984 Warszawa
19 Stefaniak Tomasz 00:42:31,0 50 1991 Nowa Sucha WAT Warszawa
20 Radomski Kazimierz 00:42:33,0 68 1963 Wołomin / Majdan
21 Hajec Damian 00:42:43,0 211 1989 Osie WAT Warszawa
22 Gòral Tadeusz 00:42:48,0 57 1970 Warszawa
23 Mirkowski Michał 00:43:17,0 64 1980 Grójec
24 Sawa Michał 00:43:53,0 242 1993 Lublin WAT Warszawa

25 Stachura Marcin 00:44:11,0 9 1974 Warszawa KB ActiveSports
Warszawa

26 Czopowicz Tomasz 00:44:39,0 81 1985 Warszawa Klub Wysokogórski
Warszawa

27 Goleń Jan 00:45:03,0 279 1969 Ergo
28 Korzonkowski Zbigniew 00:45:16,0 212 1950 ENTRE.PL.TEAM
29 Bieleń Łukasz 00:45:35,0 42 1989 Krosno WAT Warszawa
30 Snarski Bogdan 00:45:51,0 63 1979 Józefosław I love Kasia
31 Krawiecki Wojciech 00:45:58,0 46 1975 WAT Warszawa
32 Turlej Dariusz 00:46:00,0 75 1957 Warszawa Kondycja
33 Doliński Adam 00:46:18,0 12 1984 Warszawa
34 Piotrowski Adam 00:46:23,0 26 1972 Warszawa

35 Reda Sławomir 00:46:40,0 73 1958 Warszawa MAZOVIA TEAM
Warszawa

36 Wasilewski Marek 00:46:45,0 95 1990 Koszalin Filtrowa
37 Łach Paweł 00:46:55,0 236 1993 Olsztyn WAT Warszawa
38 Barwiński Piotr 00:46:56,0 37 1976 Warszawa
39 Bugajski Adam 00:47:12,0 4 1974 Warszawa Polanie
40 Przyłęcki Michał 00:47:26,0 56 1977 Warszawa

41 Baran Zenon 00:47:28,0 72 1960 WARSZAWA KB ActiveSports
Warszawa

42 Zawadzki Marcin 00:47:45,0 258 1984 Warszawa
43 Kęcik Janusz 00:47:52,0 11 1951 Warszawa
44 Kozłowski Ludwik 00:48:04,0 265 1953 Warszawa
45 Marchel Tomasz 00:48:11,0 62 1975 Siemiatycze
46 Mikina Artur 00:48:15,0 14 1959 warszawa pwpw sa
47 Pachocki Mariusz 00:48:25,0 65 1970 Grójec Signovum.pl
48 Latoszek Rafał 00:48:39,0 269 1973
49 Wiśniewski Marcin 00:48:55,0 35 1980 Warszawa
50 Miszczuk Arkadiusz 00:49:02,0 21 1967 Warszawa
51 Penkala Marek 00:49:03,0 273 1972 Raszyn Raszyn Straszyn
52 Brzozowski Andrzej 00:49:16,0 25 1954 Zamość
53 Stankiewicz Artur 00:49:18,0 243 1991 Lidzbark Warmiński WAT Warszawa
54 Biela Wojciech 00:49:33,0 98 1980 Warszawa
55 Czarnecki Adam 00:49:40,0 262 1971 Łomianki
56 Włoch Grzegorz 00:49:49,0 275 1981 Warszawa
57 Luboiński Szymon 00:49:57,0 86 1983

58 Stan Marcin 00:49:58,0 70 1974 Warszawa White Rabbit
Running Team

59 Pierzynowski Kacper 00:50:03,0 91 1983 Warszawa
60 Duński Bartosz 00:50:05,0 200 1991 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
61 Paszkowski Robert 00:50:16,0 48 1974 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
62 Mężyk Piotr 00:50:25,0 215 1991 Pionki WAT Warszawa
63 Sprengel Piotr 00:50:32,0 67 1989 Milanówek
64 Dudziński Witold 00:50:38,0 274 1960 Borzęcin duży
65 Piasecki Paweł 00:50:51,0 30 1982
66 Tokarzewski Stanisław 00:50:57,0 254 1946 Komorów
67 Gaik Bartłomiej 00:51:11,0 248 1976 Warszawa Biegamy z Ochotą



68 Perłowski Piotr 00:51:52,0 277 1982 Warszawa
69 Kierzek Robert 00:51:58,0 53 1965 Laski
70 Garus Jarosław 00:52:03,0 8 1979 Warszawa
71 Leśniewicz Tomasz 00:52:10,0 17 1973 Warszawa Stare Wuje
72 Płonkowski Tomasz 00:52:27,0 31 1964 Warszawa
73 Hulanicki Andrzej 00:52:40,0 29 1958 Warszawa
74 Kaźmierczak Jakub 00:52:43,0 234 1969 Warszawa WAT Warszawa
75 Kuczkowski Jerzy 00:52:53,0 59 1956 Ożarów Mazowiecki
76 Darka Marcin 00:54:01,0 69 1976 Warszawa Lasek Bielański Team
77 Romerowicz Marcin 00:54:02,0 255 1992 Stalowa Wola
78 Ryszka Bogusław 00:54:03,0 39 1966 Warszawa
79 Wojtowicz Jurek 00:54:27,0 16 1952 Warszawa

80 Pietrzyk Arkadiusz 00:55:08,0 238 1988 Czechowice-
Dziedzice WAT Warszawa

81 Wiśniewski Janusz Tadeusz 00:55:28,0 71 1952 Warszawa AGRA POMOCNE
BIURO

82 Stec Andrzej 00:55:35,0 87 1990 Stalowa Wola
83 Sawicki Krystian 00:57:57,0 79 1985 Warszawa
84 Grochowski Krzysztof 00:58:02,0 19 1989 Warszawa Biegamy z Ochotą
85 Lubowiecki Tomasz 00:58:47,0 219 1969 Warszawa
86 Maldis Marek 00:59:02,0 36 1949 Warszawa
87 Grochowski Grzegorz 01:01:02,0 18 1961 Warszawa
88 Woliński Rafał 01:01:48,0 231 1973 Pruszków
89 Pławiak Wojciech 01:02:18,0 260 1985 Warszawa
90 Plak Marcin 01:02:52,0 276 1976 Warszawa
91 Moszkowicz Eugeniusz 01:03:00,0 232 1942 Warszawa
92 Czechowski Jerzy 01:04:51,0 55 1949 warszawa
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